BBMC

BIG BAD MINING CORPORATION

@ BBMC

2MINE THE PLANET. BUILD THE THING."

Daniel Vidos
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10 000 Million

1050 2050 3050 4050

THE THING THAT WILL ENSURE OUR
SURVIVAL ON THE LONGRUN.
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] RESOURCES TALENT DATA

OVER 70 MILLION DATA POINTS ON EACH
WESTERNER.

A POOL OF 7800 MILLION PEOPLE TO LOOK FOR
GIFTED AND TALENT.

RESOURCES ARE IN PEAK MINING, 20 YEARS LEFT
BEFORE ECO FUCKERS FUCK US.
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IBS & CITY OF LONDON & SWISS & NYC

EVECUATIONS RUTES
STABLE BUNKER SYSTEMS

NORTH POLE
WITH EURASA WE CouLD LIFT RADIATION

IDEA FOR INSTITUE OF EURASIAN FAMILY,
MONOROLY, AND CORRURTION BoRROW.
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Metal/Ore

Iron Ore

Industrial Metals

Technology and Precious Metals

Total

Metal

Tin

Molybdenum

Rare Earth Elements
Cobalt

Lithium

Tungsten

Vanadium

Niobium

Cadmium

Tantalum

Aluminum

Manganese Ore

Chromium Ores and Concentrates
Copper

Zinc

Titanium (Titanium Dioxide Content)
Lead

Nickel

Zirconium Minerals (Zircon)
Magnesium

Total
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L1

Quantity Mined (tonnes)

3,040,000,000

207,478,486

1,335,848

3,248,814,334

Quantity Mined in 2019 (tonnes)

305,000
275,000
220,000
123,000
97,500
91,500
81,000
57,000
27,500
27,000

1,335,848

4

Quantity Mined (tonnes)
62,900,000
56,600,000
38,600,000
20,700,000
12,300,000
6,300,000
4,700,000
2,702,000
1,337,000
1,059,736

207,478,486

L1

% of Total

93.57%
6.39%
0.04%

100%

% of Total

L 13

23%
21%
16%
9%
7%
7%
6%
4%
2%
2%

100.00%

% of Total

30%
27%
19%
10%
6%
3%
2%
1%
1%
1%

100%



IN ONE CHART

ore made up roughly
94% of the 3.2 billion tonnes.
of metals mined in 2019,
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All the Metals We Mined

Total Metals 326881433 tonnes

Metals are the building blocks of the global economy,

© Metals
Ores are naturally occurring rocks that  Metals are the valuable parts of
contain metals or metal compounds.  ores that can be extracted and sold.

= 1.000,000 tonnes.

Industrial metals
207.478.486 tonnes

Atuminum is the world’s
used metal after iron, found in everything
from electronic devices to aircraft parts.

Tech and
metals

precious
1,335,848 tonnes

Niobium is a rare metal used in superalloys
for jet and rocket engines.

inly used in
manufacturing and is a key ingredient in
lithium-ion batteries.

tion is one-third that of
aluminum, though it has several uses
ranging from wiring to construction.

mium enhances the hardenability and
corrosion resistance of stainless steel.

an important part of touch screens, TV:
and solar panels.

ish Geological Survey (2019), USGS Mineral Commodity Summaries (2021) reftect actual metal production as metals only make up @

metals and metalioids. Hafnium is contained in Zircon.

e
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‘Underground
Mining Methods

Original
land surface

W

Surface Mining Methods

~~_ Mountaintop mine
:-:.“." . Dragline
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Commadity type

@ Base metals - Cu (Zn, Pb, Ag, Au)

@ Basemetals - Zn, Pb (Cu, Ag)

@ Bage metals - Cu, A, Uranium

O coal

® Dismend

@ Gold, copper, siiver, iron ore
Hoavy mineral sands

) iron ove

) Light metals - Al Li, Mg

) Other motals - Sn, Sb, W, Ta

@ Phosphate

@) Platinum-group elements

(0 Precious motals - Au, Ag

@ Rare sarth clemants

@ Steel making matals -
Wi, Cr, Vi, Co, Mo, Mn
Uranium

Mine status

() Operating ming
. Develaping mine
[C] Mineral deposit



Underground Mining Terminology

LAOA
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